APPROVED BY
承 认 客 户
DESCRIPTION FCR Anti-Sulfuration Thick Film Chip Resistors
型名 FCR抗硫化厚膜芯片电阻
DATASHEET NO
规格书号码 IE-VO-V018(V1.0e)
APPROVAL DATE
承认日期

3.General Specifications:
1.Scope:
2.Explanation Of Part Numbers:
FCR Anti-Sulfuration Thick Film Chip
Resistors Product Specification
版本号 IE-VO-018
版本日期 2021.11.16
页 次 2
发展愿景： 创世界品牌、造民族精品。 服务热线：400-630-2558 网址:www.vicovo.com
Type
Rated
Power at
70℃
Max.
Working
Voltage
Max.
Overload
Voltage
T.C.R
(ppm/℃)
Resistance Range
JUMPER
(0Ω)
Operating
Temperature
RangeF(±1%)
E-24、E-96
J(±5%)
E-24
1210
1 W
2 200V 400V
±100 10Ω≦R＜1MΩ ---
50mΩ
MAX.
-55℃ ~ +155℃
±400 1Ω≦R＜9.1Ω 1Ω≦R＜9.1Ω
±200 1MΩ≦R≦10MΩ 10Ω≦R≦10MΩ
2010
3 W
4 200V 400V
±100 10Ω≦R＜1MΩ ---
50mΩ
MAX.±400 1Ω≦R＜9.1Ω 1Ω≦R＜9.1Ω
±200 1MΩ≦R≦10MΩ 10Ω≦R≦10MΩ
2512 1 W 200V 400V
±100 10Ω≦R＜1MΩ ---
50mΩ
MAX.±400 1Ω≦R＜9.1Ω 1Ω≦R＜9.1Ω
±200 1MΩ≦R≦10MΩ 10Ω≦R≦10MΩ
3.2.功率衰减曲线:
Type 0201/0402/0603/0805/1206/1210/2010/2512
Operating
Temperature
Range
－55℃ ~ ＋125℃(For 0201)
－55℃ ~ ＋155℃
Explain
For resistors operated in ambient temperatures above 70℃, power rating shall be
derated in accordance with figure below. (Figure 1：For 0201 Type，Figure 2：For Other’s
Type)
Figure
3.3. Voltage Rating ：
Rated Voltage: The resistor shall have a DC continuous working voltage or a rms.
AC continuous working voltage at commercial-line frequency and wave form
corresponding to the power rating, as determined fromthe following。
E= Rated voltage
(V)
P=Power rating